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Courthouse, Ashburton ..
Council Chambers, Ash-

burton
Allenton
Hampstead
Tinwald
Winchmore
(ireenstreet
Wakanui
Winslow
Hinds
Ealing
Rangitata
Eiffelton
Flemington
Longbeach
Lowecliffe
Westerfield
Mayfield
Carew
Ruapuna
Lismore ..
Arundel
(leraldine, No. 1

No. 2
Woodbury
Orari Bridge
Belfield
(Jrari
()rton
('landeboye

405
310

121 136
54 j 181

20 | 286
11 | 311

968 | Brought forward
867 | Ashwick Flat: Sherwood Station ..
326 , Skipton
480 Silverstream
316 I Burke's Pass
106I Tekapo
73 Gray's Hills Station
93 Braemar Station ..
84 'Frayne's Shed :

159 i Glentanner
46 Tycho Flat
86 ' Claremont

112 Springbrook
137 St. Andrew's
116 Southburn
80 Kohika
82 Esk Valley
62 Otaio
36 jMakikihi..
38 I Hook
83 | Hunter
69 i Lyalldale

351 j Gunn's Shed
354 Hakataramea

35
46 Total
46 :

232
40
74

1,538
6
8
12
9
5
5
3
6
8
8
7
9

10
78
26

9
24
27
48
17
18
14
7
1

1,382
3
14
3

22
22
19
8
2
6

15
51
23 |
83
49
14
38
30
66
39 ,
42 j
10
16

1

661
18
5

17
25
5
4

12
1

12
13
5

31
32

6
12
9
7

18
21
30

9
9

3,581
27
27
32
56
32
28
23

9
26
14
35
65
64

193
81
35
71
64

132
77
90
33
32

2

98
225
134
34
15
28
22
86
23
45
55
39
41
30
32
28
10
11

33
31

178
167

18
32
23

106
8

26

27 93
67 38
28 I 75
5 ! 57
2 47
3 54
1 : 15

3 31
2 i 20
5 29
1 ' 28

5 ! 70
4 32
1 43

9 11
6 i 12
1 ] 19

18
22

1 15
4 i 65
3 81

5
10.. I 9

41 27
2 22
1 37

397 1,302

10 98
15 ' 135
2 77.. I 10

9
1 7... 46.. 39

1
2 5
4 24

1 22
2 37
1 5
2 28

16
1 I 5

9
28

8 I 14
83 i 21
81 22

8 4
4
3 11

12 46
2 6.. 10

273! 1,332

1,903 1,963 963 i
;
I 4,829

Total 2,293 5.597
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Courthouse, Timaru
Ferguson's, Stafford

Street
Council Chambers,

Timaru
Washdyke
Levels
Grandi's, Stafford Street
Sandietown
South School, Timaru..
Gleniti
Fairview
Seadown
Waimataitai
Kerrytown
Brown Street, Timaru..
Church Street, Timaru
High Street, Timaru ..
Elizabeth Street, Timaru
Grey Road, Timaru
Pareora
KingsdoNvn
Adah-
Salisbury
Rosewill
Pareora East. .
Callaghan's, Stafford

Street

Total
N'otes

polled.
a" IS.© ©

SBP

100
44

110
29

84
14

8
2

302
89

430 469 175 22 1,096

D-Ul-shed Hall ..
Dr,ll-shed
Winchester
Ohape
Peel Forest
Woodbury
Hilton
Pleasant Valley
Waitohi Flat
Kakahu Bush
Pleasant Point
Sutherland's
Totara Valley
Hazelburn
Cave
Hay Hay's, Cannington
Knight and Cottrell's
Ma' Waro

341 237
283 189
66 74
60 67
14 21

76 52
44 67
27 31
41 62
26 16

166 199
27 , ' 46
13 j 27
32 46
21 , 21
23 I 13

6 j 18
■5 1 16
44 49
11 24
30 14

6 11
176 82

40
45
31

8
57
18
24
28

7
17
34
28

2
5

59
49

3
14

65
•20

9
22
76

618
517
171
135
92

146
135
86

110
59

399
101
42
83

101
85
27
35

158
55
53
39

334

76
47
97

129
123
107
38
85

144
30
84

203
89

109
129
51
32

8
27
17

40
212

62
49

126
134
175
70
15
75

151
73

197
180
160
96

105
44
21
21
12
12
33

154

26
13
82

125
116
26

8
9

47
4

37
87

146
42 |
78
15
8
5
5
1

37
65

7
2

13
4

19
7

1
3

171
111
318
392
433
210

61
170
345
113
332
483
404
248
314
110
61
35
44
30

112
434

14

'I
2

1
Albury
Chamberlain
Cricklewood
Te Ngawai
Fairlie

2
3.

3,581
Total 2,457 2,573 1,255 133 6,418

Carried forward 1,538 1,382 661
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